



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-219
Title: Combee Water Treatment Plant Reroof (Re-Bid)
Date: 4/12/2024

Bidder:	Service Works Commercial Roofing, LLC	Jenkins Roofing Tampa, Inc	Constructomax	Springer-Peterson Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc
----------------	---------------------------------------	----------------------------	---------------	--

City & State:	Tampa, FL	Plant City, FL	Tampa, FL	Eaton Park, FL
--------------------------	-----------	----------------	-----------	----------------

	Total Lump Sum Cost A-1 Main Roof (Large Roof)	\$165,349.00	\$33,000.00	\$196,017.00	\$207,863.00
A.	Total Lump Sum Cost A-2 Main Roof (Small Roof)	\$21,772.00	\$214,000.00	\$38,589.00	\$44,325.00
B.	Total Lump Sum Cost for B-1 Secondary Building (Closest to Main Building)	\$71,528.00	\$99,600.00	\$107,601.00	\$98,205.00
C.	Total Lump Sum Cost for C-1 (Next Building to B-1) (Smallest Building)	\$13,012.00	\$31,000.00	\$38,386.00	\$41,500.00
D.					
E.	Total Firm Bid Price	\$271,661.00	\$377,600.00	\$380,593.00	\$391,893.00



BID TABULATION
CITY OF LAKELAND FLORIDA
PURCHASING AND STORES DIVISION
1140 E PARKER STREET
LAKELAND, FL. 33801
PHONE: (863) 834-6780 FAX:(863) 834-6777

Bid Number: 2024-ITB-219
Title: Combee Water Treatment Plant Reroof (Re-Bid)
Date: 4/12/2024

Bidder:	Service Works Commercial Roofing, LLC	Jenkins Roofing Tampa, Inc	Constructomax	Springer-Peterson Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc
----------------	---------------------------------------	----------------------------	---------------	--

City & State:	Tampa, FL	Plant City, FL	Tampa, FL	Eaton Park, FL
--------------------------	-----------	----------------	-----------	----------------

R.F. Lusa Roofing & Sheetmetal Inc	Atlantic Roofing II of Vero Beach Inc	Advanced Roofing, Inc	Allied Roofing, Inc	Integrity Roofing & Gutters Inc
---	--	------------------------------	----------------------------	--

Lakeland, FL	Vero Beach, FL	Ft. Lauderdale, FL	Tampa, FL	Orlando, FL
---------------------	-----------------------	---------------------------	------------------	--------------------

\$240,000.00	\$226,923.00	\$248,523.00	\$310,114.00	Non-Responsvie
\$62,500.00	\$56,368.00	\$64,934.00	\$60,480.00	Non-Responsvie
\$132,500.00	\$126,122.00	\$149,117.00	\$168,398.00	Non-Responsvie
\$20,500.00	\$50,267.00	\$64,345.00	\$62,166.00	Non-Responsvie
\$425,500.00	\$459,680.00	\$526,919.00	\$601,158.00	Non-Responsvie

R.F. Lusa Roofing & Sheetmetal Inc	Atlantic Roofing II of Vero Beach Inc	Advanced Roofing, Inc	Allied Roofing, Inc	Integrity Roofing & Gutters Inc
---	--	----------------------------------	--------------------------------	--

Lakeland, FL	Vero Beach, FL	Ft. Lauderdale, FL	Tampa, FL	Orlando, FL
---------------------	-----------------------	---------------------------	------------------	--------------------